TRANSMITTAL LETTER Department of State Division of Corporations 01076--008 | *****78.75 P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SU

SUBJECT: A-1 EXECUTIVE LIMOUSINE Service, I					
	(ANO DIO COM)	IE NAME – <u>Most ince</u>	ODE SUFFIX)		
Enclosed is an origin	nal and one(1) copy of the articles	s of incorporation and a	check for:	•	
\$70.00	\$78.75	\$78.75	\$87.50		
Filing Fee	Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Filing Fee & Certified Copy	Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status		
		ADDITIONAL CO			
FROM: Christopher Bernard Fuller Name (Printed or typed)					
1460 NW 2nd Street Apt # A SOOR TI					
Ft. Lautlerdale Fl 3331/ Fish 23 City, State & Zip					
				ري وي د دار مي همسان	
	Daytime Te	lephone number Number disconnect	eb	7h C	
		discom		~1/~DO	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

April 17, 2001

CHRISTOPHER BERNARD FULLER 1460 NW 2ND ST., APT. #A-206 FT. LAUDERDALE, FL 33311

SUBJECT: A-1 EXECUTIVE LIMOUSINE SERVICE, INC.

Ref. Number: W01000008600

We have received your document for A-1 EXECUTIVE LIMOUSINE SERVICE, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$79.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must state the number of shares of authorized stock.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6878.

Alan Crum Document Specialist New Filing Section

Letter Number: 101A00022590

" · ·	
* ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION	
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Prof	it)
ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be:	en e
A-1 EXECUTIVE	Limousine Service, Inc.
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	7777000
The principal place of business/mailing address is:	ter en
P.O. Box 14691	
Ft. Lauderdale, FL 333002	
ARTICLE III PURPOSE	. TAS C
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	EE Z
•	AR PR
	APR 26 APR 26 AHASSE
	SSET PH
ARTICLE IV SHARES	E.F.LOR
The number of shares of stock is:	
(1) One	NE 27
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS (option	
The name(s) and address(es):	<u>nay</u>
Christopher Fuller (P)	
Katrina Fuller (VP)	
1460 NW 2nd Street Apt #A-206 Ft. Lande-dole, FL 33311	
Ft. Landerdole, FL 33311	
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT	e de la companya de
The <u>name and Florida street address</u> of the registered agent is:	t .
Christopher Fuller 1460 NW 2nd Street Apt # A-206	
THE KILL THE THE THE THE THE	
Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33311	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is:	
Katrina Fuller	
1460 NW 2nd Street Apt # A-206	
Ft. Landerdale, FL 33311	
Having been named as registered goods to seems assuing of	***********
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the ab- certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent an	Ove stated corporation at the place designated in this
	ugree to uce in this cupucity
(houtlaste) True 1/Can	07/00/01
Signature/Registered Agent	03/29/01
	Date / /
X KTim 1. M.	
Signature/Incorporator	03.29.01
Digitalial C/ HICUI DOI alui	l)ate